CHECKLIST FOR IMPLEMENTING

SOUTH DAKOTA PARENTING TIME GUIDELINES

(No Objection Filed)

	Petition for Order Implementing SD Parenting Time Guidelines (UJS-366) (with attached previous court order)
	Notice of Petition for Order Implementing SD Parenting Time Guidelines (UJS-367) (with attached Parenting Time Guidelines)
	Admission of Service for Guidelines (UJS-368)
OR	
	Sheriff's Return
	Affidavit on Court-Approved Parenting Course (UJS-364)
Attached document:	
	(Proposed) Order Implementing SD Parenting Time Guidelines (UJS-370)

Form UJS-373 Rev. 09/2022